Tourliste

Verteilung
Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

Samstag
628005-VT40-VRM-2024-06-15

Guijjar Transport GmbH Risselsheim
Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2
65428 Riisselsheim

015120708698

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

15.06.2024
KW 24

5
5

620,83 kg
41,01 km
22 (1)

Nr.

Zusteller Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket

Kennung

Herr Mersed Nuhanovic 456028
BahnstralRe 56
64560 Riedstadt

01756474880

in den Hof, Tor ist offen, rechta
neben Doner

325

14

17

1

Frau Alyssa Himmelsbach 456007
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Strafle 41
64560 Riedstadt

015140371087
vor das Eingangstor

340

15

10

Herr Nils Himmelsbach 456008
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Strale 41
64560 Riedstadt

015156159813

350

15

20

Herr Erik Kleinbohl
Clara-Schumann-Straf3e 32
64560 Riedstadt
015126296568

456010

345

15

15

Frau Emilie Weferling 456009
Frankfurter StralRe 29
64560 Riedstadt

015788285222
Ecke Kronckesweg

355

16




