

Tourliste

Verteilung	Samstag	Datum	15.06.2024
Tour-Nr.	628005-VT40-VRM-2024-06-15	Woche	KW 24
Fahrer	Gujjar Transport GmbH Rüsselsheim Alexander-Fleming-Ring 2 65428 Rüsselsheim 015120708698	Anlieferstellen	5
		Bezirke	5
		Tonnage	620,83 kg
		Tourlänge	41,01 km
		Paketgröße	22 (1)

Nr.	Zusteller	Bezirk-Nr.	Auflage	Vollpakete	Spitzenpaket	Kennung
1	Herr Mersed Nuhanovic Bahnstraße 56 64560 Riedstadt 01756474880 in den Hof, Tor ist offen, rechta neben Döner	456028	325	14	17	1
2	Frau Alyssa Himmelsbach Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße 41 64560 Riedstadt 015140371087 vor das Eingangstor	456007	340	15	10	1
3	Herr Nils Himmelsbach Wilhelm-Leuschner-Straße 41 64560 Riedstadt 015156159813	456008	350	15	20	1
4	Herr Erik Kleinböhl Clara-Schumann-Straße 32 64560 Riedstadt 015126296568	456010	345	15	15	1
5	Frau Emilie Weferling Frankfurter Straße 29 64560 Riedstadt 015788285222 Ecke Krönckesweg	456009	355	16	3	1